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Source Cashbook Ref No Date Gross Net VATCode
Cashbook 2 28/08/2020 0.000.620.62
Cashbook 2 30/09/2020 0.000.730.73
Cashbook 3 07/10/2020 0.00341.43341.43
Cashbook 1 16/10/2020 0.0012,721.2612,721.26
Cashbook 1 30/10/2020 0.00600.00600.00
Cashbook 2 30/10/2020 0.000.660.66
Cashbook 4 30/10/2020 0.004.204.20
Cashbook 1 30/11/2020 0.001.581.58
Cashbook 2 30/11/2020 0.000.690.69
Cashbook 4 30/11/2020 0.003.493.49
Cashbook 4 31/12/2020 0.001.821.82

13,676.48 13,676.48 0.00Total Rate: ZOUTPUT
Cashbook 1 09/10/2020 60.07 12.0172.08
Cashbook 1 10/10/2020 52.60 10.5263.12
Cashbook 1 16/10/2020 1,782.68 356.542,139.22
Cashbook 1 18/10/2020 17.16 3.4420.60
Cashbook 1 16/11/2020 202.08 40.41242.49
Cashbook 1 18/11/2020 17.16 3.4420.60
Cashbook 1 16/12/2020 2,206.71 441.342,648.05
Cashbook 1 18/12/2020 17.16 3.4420.60

5,226.76 4,355.62 871.14Total Rate: SINPUT
Cashbook 1 16/10/2020 2,649.76 0.002,649.76
Cashbook 1 16/11/2020 2,244.85 0.002,244.85
Cashbook 1 16/12/2020 21,052.24 0.0021,052.24

25,946.85 25,946.85 0.00Total Rate: ZINPUT

13,676.48 13,676.48 0.00
31,173.61 30,302.47 871.14

Total Outputs
Total Inputs

VAT due on Sales                                                    

VAT Return Summary:

VAT due on ACQUISITIONS from EC Members           
Total VAT due                                                          
VAT reclaimed on ALL INPUTS                                   

Total sales incl EC Members (Excl VAT)             
Total purchases incl EC Members(Excl VAT)    
Total sales to EC Members(Excl VAT)                        
Total purchases from EC Members(Excl VAT)           

0.00

871.14

13,676.00
30,302.00

871.14
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0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

VAT on acquisitions from other EC States

Net VAT to be RECLAIMED

0.00


